Corewell Health CHMG Workday Lab Supply Order Crosswalk
Updated 10/20/2025
Item Workday Item Number or How to Order
Bag: Biohazard specimen bag (LARGE) Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Bag: Blue specimen bag (frozen) ITM-1065996
Bag: Green specimen bag (refrigerated) ITM-1065995
Bag: Purple specimen bag (priority) ITM-1049188
Bag: Red specimen bag (stat) ITM-1049187

Corewell Health CHMG Workday Lab Supply Order Crosswalk
Updated 10/20/2025
Item Workday Item Number or How to Order
Corewell Health West Michigan: Some items may only be ordered via the Laboratory. Please fill out West Supply Requisition for those items. All
other lab supplies should be ordered via WORKDAY.  Supplies ordered from Corewell Health Laboratory must be used for specimens sent to Corewell
Health Laboratory. Yellow highlight denotes recently updated
Kit: Pediatric lead kit (FILTER PAPER ONLY) Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Kit: Pediatric lead kit Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Label Specimen: Epic care link 1” core 300778 (roll) (ECL) ITM-1048780
Label Specimen: Epic care link 3” core 300745 (roll) ITM-1048767
Label: Manual specimen labels (roll) Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Label: Patient Registry 3x1 - 1” core 300770 (roll) ITM-1048775
Michels Solution Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Needle: Multi draw vacutainer needle 21 - 1¼“ ITM-1119970
Needle: Multi draw vacutainer needle 22 - 1¼“ ITM-1120746
Pap test thin prep vial Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Pap test thin prep vial w/ cervical broom Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Pap test thin prep vial w/ cervical brush & spatula Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Pinworm paddle Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Saliva: Cortisol saliva kit Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Stool: 72 hour stool container (2/pkg) Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Stool: Kit: C & S, O & P stool kit ITM-1114530
Stool: Polymedco Fit Kit ITM-1159158
Swab/Urine: STD multi-collection kit (Alinity) ITM-1190747
Swab: Nasopharyngeal Eswab ITM-1066011
Swab: Standard tip Eswab ITM-1148589
Swab: UTM viral transport tube ITM-1140078
Swab: UTM viral transport tube kit with Flocked Swab (Nares) ITM-1186125
Tube dark green 6 mL (sod heparin) ITM-1066810
Tube gold 5 mL (SST) ITM-1148591
Tube gray 6 mL (sod fluoride) ITM-1148594
Tube lavender 3 mL (EDTA) ITM-1148583
Tube light blue 2.7 mL (3.2% citrate) ITM-1148596
Tube light green 4.5 mL (lith heparin PST) ITM-1148592
Tube microtainer gold (SST) (25/bag) ITM-1144198
Tube microtainer green (lith heparin) (25/bag) ITM-1148588
Tube microtainer lavender (EDTA)(25/bag) ITM-1065991
Tube microtainer red (plain) (25/bag) ITM-1065937
Tube pink 6 mL (EDTA) ITM-1066069
Tube QuantiFeron ITM-1161487
Tube red 6 mL (plain) ITM-1066060
Tube royal blue 6 mL (trace element - Red stripe) ITM-1066808
Tube royal blue 6 mL MAYO (metal free EDTA - purple stripe) Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Tube tan 3 mL (EDTA or Tube royal blue 3 mL (EDTA) ITM-1066082
Tube yellow 6 mL ACD (sol A) ITM-1056569
Tube yellow 6 mL ACD (sol B) ITM-1056569
Tube: Clear aliquot tube ITM-1055639
Tube: MAYO Brown/Amber aliquot tube Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Tube: MAYO clear aliquot tube Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Tube: MAYO metal free aliquot tube Supply Requisition for Corewell Health Sites
Urine hat ITM-1150464
Urine transfer straw ITM-1148648